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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

347211

CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
01/13/1966

COLUMBUS

FAITH MISSION, INC.

Active

10/31/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES OF CENTRAL OHIO
1105 SCHROCK ROAD, SUITE 100
COLUMBUS OH 43229

10/31/2022
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING

MERGER/DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

MERGER/DOMESTIC

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing

01/13/1966
05/04/1971
05/05/1976
04/16/1981
01/31/1984
02/01/1988
11/21/1991
11/21/1991
08/03/1992
10/02/1992
11/05/1992

Fri Jun 06 2025

Document ID

B441_0864
B793_0517
E149 1865
E893_1133
F396_1342
G320 1871
H249 0943
H249 0943
H423 0132
H472_1116

H486_0032
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TRADE NAME/BUSINESS ADDRESS CHANGE
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/BUSINESS ADDRESS CHANGE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

11/05/1992
11/05/1992
11/05/1992
08/04/1997
12/04/1997
03/26/1998
03/26/1998
04/27/1998
04/26/1999
12/26/2003
01/20/2004
07/29/2008
09/15/2008
05/15/2013
09/23/2013
10/15/2013
11/04/2013
11/25/2015
07/24/2020
08/06/2020

10/31/2022

Fri Jun 06 2025

H486_0032
H486_0036

H486_0036

000000181684
000000181685
6242_0556

6242_0556

199816800547
199912302618
200336080159
200402802756
200821803146
200826001832
201313510176
201326600322
201329001661
201330900640
201532902664
202020600190
202021901116

202230402878

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 6th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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