Fri Jun 06 2025



Entity#: 347211

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 01/13/1966

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: FAITH MISSION, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 10/31/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES OF CENTRAL OHIO 1105 SCHROCK ROAD, SUITE 100 COLUMBUS OH 43229 10/31/2022 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	01/13/1966	B441_0864
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	05/04/1971	B793_0517
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/05/1976	E149_1865
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	04/16/1981	E893_1133
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	01/31/1984	F396_1342
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/01/1988	G320_1871
MERGER/DOMESTIC	11/21/1991	H249_0943
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/21/1991	H249_0943
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/03/1992	H423_0132
MERGER/DOMESTIC	10/02/1992	H472_1116
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	11/05/1992	H486_0032



Fri Jun 06 2025

TRADE NAME/BUSINESS ADDRESS CHANGE	11/05/1992	H486_0032
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	11/05/1992	H486_0036
TRADE NAME/BUSINESS ADDRESS CHANGE	11/05/1992	H486_0036
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/04/1997	000000181684
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	12/04/1997	000000181685
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	03/26/1998	6242_0556
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/26/1998	6242_0556
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/27/1998	199816800547
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/26/1999	199912302618
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/26/2003	200336080159
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/20/2004	200402802756
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/29/2008	200821803146
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/15/2008	200826001832
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/15/2013	201313510176
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	09/23/2013	201326600322
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/15/2013	201329001661
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	11/04/2013	201330900640
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	11/25/2015	201532902664
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/24/2020	202020600190
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/06/2020	202021901116
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	10/31/2022	202230402878

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 6th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State